附件：

2024年度安徽省工业和信息化研究院公开

招聘工作人员专业测试成绩和最终成绩汇总表

	岗位代码
	准考证号
	统考笔试成绩
	专业测试成绩
	最终成绩
	最终成绩排名
	备注

	3000156
	2134301000325
	242
	79.4
	80.04
	1
	

	
	2134301000409
	237.5
	80.8
	79.99
	2
	

	
	2134301000310
	238.5
	80.4
	79.95
	3
	

	
	2134301000404
	223.5
	80.2
	77.35
	4
	

	
	2134301000317
	221
	80.8
	77.24
	5
	

	
	2134301000226
	211
	83.6
	76.97
	6
	

	
	2134301000402
	224.5
	78.2
	76.52
	7
	

	
	2134301000318
	210.5
	80.4
	75.29
	8
	

	
	2134301000313
	208.5
	75.4
	72.45
	9
	

	3000157
	3134301100917
	200.5
	82
	74.42
	1
	

	
	3134301100710
	210.5
	78.6
	74.39
	2
	

	
	3134301100817
	207.5
	75.2
	72.19
	3
	

	
	3134301100829
	205
	73.2
	70.77
	4
	


